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[· Rate Resolution adopted and approved October 20 , 1969. I . 
I SECTION 1 WATER CONNECTION CH.t"\RGES . page 1 J. 

I 
1 Waterworks connection charges shall be made for each connec ion __ 
I with the waterworks system of the Di strict (2) in the amount of $90 . 00 for 
' 5/ 8" x 3/4" meters , $150 . 00 for l" meters , and ~350 . 00 for 2" ters for 

customers who file applications for water service and pay the a plicable 
·connection charge in full to the District at least 24 hours pri _~ to the 
time that the main line is laid through or past the customer ' s eter point, . 
l s determined by the Commission, and (b) at actual installation} cost, as 
determined by the Commission, for customers who do not file app i cation for 
water connection and/or do not pay the applicable water connect ·.on charge 

•
. until after the main line is laid t hrough or past the customer ' meter 

point. as determined by the Commission. 
i SECTION LL BASIC MONTHLY WATER RATES Page 2 
l 

~ There shall be and there are her eby established f r om and af er the 
l effective d~te of this Resolution, basic monthly rates or chargf!S for the I 

. f ·wat er supplied .by the waterworks syst em of the District as foll~ws: · \ 

.i The minimum water bill shall be $5 . 50 per month plus tax, d each I 
z · A. Minimum Water Rate (5/ 8" x 4/5" Meter) . ~ 

. customer $hall be entitled to 1,000 gallons (or less) of water each month I 
for such minimum charge . I 

B. Me.tar Rates for Water Usage in Addition to Minimum Charg~ . 
5/8" x 3/4" METER l I 

1 Firs t 1 , 000 gallons $5 . 50 minimum I I 
) Next 4 1 000 gallons 1 . 50 per 1,000 gallons l 
f Next 5 , 000 gallons 1 . 00 per 1,000 gallo.1111.._._,~l ------.... ----~ 
j Next 10 , 000 gallons o.ss per 1,000 gallo 

Next ·30,000 gall.one o. 75 per 1,000 gall o 
Next 50,000 gallons 0 . 60 per 1,000 gallo 
All over 100,000 gallons 0 . 55 per 1,000 gallo s 

First 
Next 
Next 

5 , 000 
5,000 

10,000 

l" METER 
gallons 
gallons 
gallons 

$11.so minimum 
1 . 00 per 1 1 000 
o.as er 1 ooo 
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~or . . sout.MMhm . aon.1~ ­
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SB'.EZT NO. · 
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I CtASSI:SICATION 07! SERVICE I L J 
. t RAT~ l I . I . PER UNIT . ~ 
t. l 
i . 

1" · ·· Ti;n. eon~inued i 
I eJtt. 30•®0 gall.one $ 0.75 P9-Z' 1f0{)0 gall.On · f 
J •* so.ooo wa11ona o.io per l,OOo allon C EC K E O· l 
I All GVGl' 100.000 gallou a.'' per 1,000 gallon PUR1 II' SFHVICE COMMISSION ' 

l ;~~;~~.ooo t1all WI 2a. 71 MINIMUM f 
Ne2Ct. 251 000 gallons o.75 per 11 000 gallen, 
Next so.ooo gallons o .60 per 1.000 gallenp 
Al1 OVG¥ 10 •000 galtoaa 0 .55 per 1•000 gall ft oy.. ...... . . ....... .... . 

· Q • I 'l . J ·!NEERING DIVfSKiN 
In add:a.t. ·on t.e mnnect.ioa ehaqea •• aforeeaid• all cu . . • exoep ' 

•

i-eai entt pro rt.y own ra sh 11 pay a ur d•Po•it of $25.oo. a .... · 
May 1. 1012. -he DinrJ.et. r :r watter Senice before auch <N •• ahall be 

t.J.'-led to such eenlee. ch t1epo·· i-. lees uy unpaid charge• .rutll be n­
t fund d to khe auatoaer. hie heirs or an•igne. wh .,,,..r euoh CNS · t:.i~i•• 

J 
. el uiatr iet. 1 lly t.o di connect or t.erminate aervioe t.o sueµ ou•tomer. No 

terr dePo•1t. 10.11 quinfll of rea.ld.eat.. j 
I . .af£'1~ IV,, Bl;LLI . t SOL!&£tlQN! flff6LTIBS . , fig« 3 1 

.

1

. · i . ~ r t.os or charge · f'or aid • 11 be bllted · · n.thlyt or · -ate at. 
which shall be i aued o er •bout. t f irat. of each 110nt.b• and ll bill• 
tor 8'"1Ch ice iha11 conaid red ue elld pa ble t:e ( 10) d y af'tu I 
the d ·~ of 1sauo. It bill is ot. paid ithin ten ( 10) da'f8 ·• r the 
d.a~ of isau t such bill 1thall be considered delinquent. and the •hall 
be .i. eed a.1.ty oa e eh bill •t. eo paid, in 9n ~ <1Ut'1 to 
ten per «ent. (10%.) of tthe eh q • (ot.her t.Jum aa1•• t;ax) •hovn •n t!he 
face · . t of a h d linqaeat. bi.11. ·oihe Di tr i~ ay .. rve a =· • omer 
nit. not.ic ot hi . c;'~lin ancy. If ~eh bL11 i.11 not pttid ,,i · ten 
(10) &a .. s a t e r the ~ i ling f c h not.a.ce, thi · istri~ ay . i Meet 
t.h9 water eiMee of suc:h euatmMr vithou\t •urt.heJI' not.ice. It i water 
•rvt is di$COnn tee by the rict. by · aon of de . in \Ula 
~tt ot any water billt ~ion ot Reh serriee sha11 t. made 
ws· 11 the 01o1 ii.r or " S(:l:' pays all chuges and .p lties owad, pl .u t.he . 
~-Of $10.00 ae 8 cU .• conneftion, and l"ttaOMeet.1on charge. I aJ'\y daad­
ltfte ••~• fa11• cm a S\lnday r le;;al holid Y• · ueh adline •he 1 no~ 
expl.n Wlt.il t.he nw..<t aecu.lu dq '1lereafter • 

I 
J 
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